

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1046 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

STATE OF H.P. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SULINDER SINGH @ BHAGA & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With office report)

Date: 22/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.  
Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Appellant to file spare copy for issuance of notice of lodgment of  
petition of appeal within a week.

List again on 2.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar