

ÖITEM NO.103

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1046 OF 2009

STATE OF H.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SULINDER SINGH @ BHAGA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/06/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.L. Sahu,Adv.
Mr. Rajendra Sahu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to
study the case law.

Place after summer vacation.

(Parveen Kr.Chawla)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master